CARLOS O. ALVAREZ
PRINCIPAL
GRACIELA CARBAJOSA

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
KRISTINE GONZALEZ
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

NELSON PENA
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL

CAREER & COLLEGIATE ACADEMY

Current and Historical Academic Performance

School Year \ Grade \
2009 C
2010 C
2011 A
2012 A
2013 A
2014 A
2015 B (Informational Baseline Grade)
2016 B
2017 B
2018 A
2019 A
2020 FLDOE did not issues grades.
2021 Grade was not published.
2022 A
2023 A (Informational Baseline Grade)

FOUNDER OF THE CIVICA NETWORK

PH: 305.362.4006 FX: 305.362-7006
2590 W 76TH STREET * HIALEAH, FL 33016

COHEAEDU.COM




